
Retired Faculty Part-Time Faculty 

Joe Albree, M.S. Assistant 

Professor 

aalbree@aum.edu Ezell Allen Adjunct eallen8@aum.edu 

Scott Brown, 

Ph.D. 

Associate 

Professor 

sbrown7@aum.edu John 

Bohannon 

Adjunct jbohann2@aum.edu 

Joan Powell, 

Ed.D. 

Assistant 

Professor 

jpowell@aum.edu Wangshu 

Chen-Cobb 

Adjunct wchen1@aum.edu 

Rhodes Peele, 

Ph.D. 

Associate 

Professor 

rpeele@aum.edu Joy Darley Adjunct adarley@aum.edu 

Furman Smith, 

Ph.D. 

Associate 

Professor 

Emeritus 

fsmith@aum.edu Johnny 

Daryanani 

Adjunct jdaryana@aum.edu 

Changchi Huang, 

Ph.D. 

Associate 

Professor 

chuang@aum.edu Twila Horne Adjunct thorne1@aum.edu 

Don Chambless, 

Ph.D. 

Professor 

Emeritus 

dchamble@aum.edu Nicole Reed Adjunct nreed1@aum.edu 

Shayla Tullis Adjunct schambl1@aum.edu 
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